| Fakerate vs collection

o
[y

0.45

Fake rate

o
~

0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

e

10

Ratio

1.1

09 01/,, 70, TS ) lix
CN6rq)lals VP th WP fac l‘ac )(ep

" S’ﬂ "’“aas’f"n/érs”"’e@f; 2
0

@

b

e P el (0Tl Cor "Dns Dns l’/ac Yple,
doua dr,,p/ Sfep"ﬁ/ezs Ss/eslep R Ce e el le

| Duplicates rate vs {

—=— DQM_TT_original
—e— DQM_TT__mod_modelsdeep_truthfinal_reg_modelTEST-24
— DQM TT_ mod modelsdeep _something3

o 0.01
IS
£.009
jo!
®.008
S
2.007
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

0.15
0.1
0.05

ffil S O O D S

=
UL LD L R

10

1.1

Ratio

—r—

e,, ’/7/1, 01/,, It wp,
efa/ra’ PQUQQZZIT,,M’

T
T
’,O/e srdou O’r,,p/

L :

0.9 e”@fa/r’a/SI ”’P 1(57’9’7'%

==
e/
et Ty

e’ach Sl
’D/eré'f;;e;zs doua ‘gr/p/’st

@fac ‘ObTeég”Co ,é"”?s uunsuésn/50°”pheale
% " egiop 7@178?‘76 Sté? g’OnMe’
o003k

a ’*e/p "Xeg/rXel],
'i a/s;ffw/e,s S

IX ‘/7]';/ e/Lé’s

Plergss

CICy,
Ssecslep

U sy
Qo”Se O”Seep/aceplc'il

€0lone g e Me,
9/0/7 ds[ ds[epglana/

Uz
iong, als eds, eds[ep g,an;/\/‘



	Contents
	Page 1


